
 
 
 
 
 
 

9/2/2025  

        

September 12-14, 2025   
RIDER ENTRY LIST 

 

 
 

  
 

Superbike 

Superbike - 27     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

1 Josh Herrin Lake Elsinore, CA Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R USA 
6 Cameron Beaubier Roseville, CA Tytlers Cycle Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 

17 Bryce Kornbau Bakersfield, CA BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R1M USA 
21 Nolan Lamkin Indianapolis, IN Castrol/Lamkin Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
27 Ashton Yates Milledgville, GA Jones Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
32 Jake Gagne Durango, CO Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
40 Sean Dylan Kelly Hollywood, FL Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R1000R USA 
50 Bobby Fong Stockton, CA Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
54 Richie Escalante Tizayuca, Hidalgo, Mexico Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R1000R MEX 
69 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY Real Steel Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
77 Bobby Davies Corpus Christi, TX FLO4LAW Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
78 Benjamin Smith Glenmoore, PA FLO4LAW Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
84 Joseph Giannotto Hastings, FL Limitless Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
88 Max Flinders Brentwood, NH Thrashed Bike Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
89 Alex Arango Coral Springs, FL Top Pro Motorsports BMW M 1000 RR COL 
92 Jason Waters Springfield, GA Edge Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
94 Danilo Lewis Osasco, Brazil Aftercare Scheibe Racing BMW M 1000 RR BRA 
95 JD Beach Philpot, KY Real Steel Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 

119 Stefan Dolipski Ottenhoefen im Schwarzwald, Germany Team Germany - TSE Racing BMW M 1000 RR DEU 
174 William Posse Moncure, NC Jarritos Motorsports/PosseRacing Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
190 Ivan Arturo Muñoz Márquez Ciudad de México, México Equipo KrissCross MMYJ Ducati Panigale V4 R MEX 
191 AJ Blackmon Miami Beach, FL Ikonic Yachts BMW M 1000 RR USA 
194 Deion Campbell Simi Valley, CA BPR Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
222 Manuel Segura Gilbert, AZ Red Lobo Racing/Team Brazil Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
800 Trevor Watson Spring Hill, TN Team Sloppy Sprockets Honda Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
900 Zachary Schumacher Kaukauna, WI Superbike Supply Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
972 Steven Shakespeare Scottsdale, AZ 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R1000 GBR 
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Motovation Supersport 
 

Motovation Supersport - 36     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

1 Mathew Scholtz Durban, South Africa Strack Racing Yamaha YZF-R9 ZAF 
4 Joshua Hayes Oceanside, CA BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 

12 Alexander Enriquez Daly, CA 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
13 Owen Williams Lake Forest, CA Altus Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
14 Chase Black Round Rock, TX Chase Black Racing Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
15 PJ Jacobsen Westtown, NY Rahal Ducati Moto w/XPEL Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
16 Jeff Bean Conroe, TX JBJR Racing Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
18 Jake Vandal Rochester, MN Cycle Pros Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
19 Kayla Yaakov Gettysburg, PA Rahal Ducati Moto w/XPEL Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
22 Blake Davis Lynchburg, VA Strack Racing Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
23 Corey Alexander Beacon, NY Rahal Ducati Moto w/Roller Die Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
25 David Anthony Murrieta, CA ADR Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 AUS 
36 Martin Cardenas Medellin, Colombia Coatzymoto LatinWE Powered by Team Hammer Suzuki GSX-R750 COL 
45 Cameron Petersen Corona, CA Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
48 Max VanDenBrouck Shelby Township, MI Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
59 Jaret Nassaney Altus, OK Altus Motorsports Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
70 Tyler Scott Emmaus, PA Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
71 Torin Collins Calgary, Alberta, Canada Altus Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 CAN 
74 Gabriel Da Silva Coral Springs, FL Cano Jarritos Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
79 Teagg Hobbs Manchester, NH BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
85 Jake Lewis Princeton, KY Altus Motorsports Yamaha YZF-R9 USA 
96 Brandon Paasch Freehold, NJ 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
98 Aiden Sneed Arlington, TX MP13 Racing MV Agusta F3RR USA 

111 Logan Monk Canton, OH Monk Moto Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
127 Edgar Zaragoza Michoacan, Mexico EZ Racing Yamaha YZF-R6 MEX 
129 Shane Maggs Melbourne, Victoria, Australia Shane Maggs Racing Yamaha YZF-R6 AUS 
132 Alfonso Linares Bogotá, Colombia Zinc AL 32 Ducati Panigale V2 COL 
151 Hayden Diedrich Fond du Lac, WI S&S Racing - Capelle Bros & Diedrich Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
161 Victor Perez de Leon Mexico City, Mexico Chunga Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 MEX 
272 Wristin Grigg Asheville, NC Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
292 Erick De La O Ciudad De México, Mexico Zinc AL 32 Ducati Panigale V2 MEX 
357 Josh Gallusser Oneonta, NY Gallusser Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
440 Kevin Horney New Lenox, IL Horney Racing Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
692 Joel Ohman Oceanside, CA LaRoche Tree Service Suzuki GSX-R750 USA 
711 Jorge Ehrenstein Jalisco, Guadalajara, Mexico HONOS Racing Ducati Panigale V2 MEX 
918 Josef Bittner Pewaukee, WI Team JBR Ducati Panigale V2 USA 
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Parts Unlimited MotoAmerica Talent Cup by Motul 
 

Parts Unlimited MotoAmerica Talent Cup by Motul - 14    
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality  

10 Ian Fraley Mansfield, OH Real Steel Honda Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

12 Kody Kopp Mica, WA Team Roberts Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

22 Ella Dreher Rockledge, FL MP13 Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

23 Derek Sanchez Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Envy Powered by Warhorse Krämer APX-350 MA DOM  

24 Landen Smith Molino, FL D&D Certified Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

25 Solly Mervis Carmel, IN Ice Barn Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

27 Alessandro Di Mario Lexington, KY Warhorse Ducati/American Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

30 Rossi Garcia Castroville, TX Rossi Motorsports powered by 3:16 Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

31 Hank Vossberg De Pere, WI Tytlers Cycle Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

32 Carson King Caseyville, IL Royalty Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

59 Sam Drane Forbes, New South Wales, Australia Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing Krämer APX-350 MA AUS  

65 Bodie Paige Helensvale, Queensland, Australia Jones Honda Krämer APX-350 MA AUS  

74 Kensei Matsudaira Los Angeles, CA Roadracing World Young Guns Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

99 Nathan Bettencourt Medford, MA Bettencourt Racing Krämer APX-350 MA USA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

9/2/2025  

        

September 12-14, 2025   
RIDER ENTRY LIST 

 

 
 

 

Stock 1000 
Stock 1000 - 45     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

14 Andrew Lee Clovis, CA OrangeCat Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
17 Bryce Kornbau Bakersfield, CA BPR Racing Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
21 Nolan Lamkin Indianapolis, IN Castrol/Lamkin Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
27 Ashton Yates Milledgville, GA Jones Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R USA 
31 Jeffrey Purk Norwalk, IA Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
36 Jayson Uribe Angwin, CA OrangeCat Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
59 Jaret Nassaney Altus, OK Altus Motorsports Honda CBR1000RR SP2 USA 
77 Bobby Davies Corpus Christi, TX FLO4LAW Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
83 Anthony Norton Henderson, NV Privateer Motorsports Kawasaki ZX-10R USA 
84 Joseph Giannotto Hastings, FL Limitless Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
89 Alex Arango Coral Springs, FL Top Pro Motorsports BMW M 1000 RR COL 
92 Jason Waters Springfield, GA Edge Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
94 Danilo Lewis Osasco, Brazil Team Brazil Honda CBR1000RR-R SP BRA 
95 JD Beach Philpot, KY Real Steel Honda Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
97 Rocco Landers Los Angeles, CA RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 

119 Stefan Dolipski Ottenhoefen im Schwarzwald, Germany Team Germany - TSE Racing BMW M 1000 RR DEU 
137 Maximilian Scheib Kruger Santiago, Chile PDR Motorsports Kawasaki ZX-10RR CHL 
149 Kyle Coles Dallas, TX Arion Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
174 William Posse Moncure, NC Jarritos Motorsports/PosseRacing Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
187 Justin Delong Edmonton, Alberta, Canada DLow Racing BMW S 1000 RR CAN 
190 Ivan Arturo Muñoz Márquez Ciudad de México, México Equipo KrissCross MMYJ Ducati Panigale V4 R MEX 
191 AJ Blackmon Miami Beach, FL Ikonic Yachts BMW M 1000 RR USA 
193 Jason Grant Boulder, CO Grant Motors Racing Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
194 Deion Campbell Simi Valley, CA BPR Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
198 Rance Taylor Kilgore, TX RedBoy Motorsports Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
222 Manuel Segura Gilbert, AZ Red Lobo Racing/Team Brazil Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
249 Jordan Eubanks Woodbridge, VA Ready to Ride Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
298 Ned Brown Virginia Beach, VA Escape Blowdry Bar Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
323 Kasey Lewis Pharr, TX Misfit Racing Kawasaki ZX-10R USA 
528 Anthony Ugoh Houston, TX Ugoh Racing BMW M 1000 RR USA 
617 Gage Mollman Rapid City, SD S1 Racing Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
624 Nathan Seethaler Raleigh, NC Seethaler Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR USA 
625 Christopher Durbin Taylorsville, KY Durbin Racing BMW S 1000 RR USA 
669 Eziah Davis Bradford, RI The Bike Experience USA Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
693 Mike Bishop Las Vegas, NV Privateer Motorsports BMW S 1000 RR USA 
720 Mike Boyce The Woodlands, TX 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R1000 USA 
773 Mark Taylor Pleasant View, UT Prestige Worldwide Coaching BMW S 1000 RR USA 
800 Trevor Watson Spring Hill, TN Team Sloppy Sprockets Honda Racing Honda CBR1000RR-R SP USA 
804 Shelik Spencer Cibolo, TX MisFit Racing Kawasaki ZX-10R USA 
828 Marshal Rosas San Antonio, TX Misfit Racing BMW S 1000 RR USA 
851 Kaleb De Keyrel Montgomery, TX PS² Racing Aprilia RSV4 1100 Factory USA 
896 Philip Hart Granite Falls, NC Hart Racing BMW S 1000 RR USA 
900 Zachary Schumacher Kaukauna, WI Superbike Supply Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
972 Steven Shakespeare Scottsdale, AZ 3D Motorsports Suzuki GSX-R1000 GBR 
997 Kreece Elliott Peyton, CO Elliott Racing Powered By Kat Works LLC Yamaha YZF-R1 USA 
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Mission King Of The Baggers 

Mission King Of The Baggers - 13     
No Rider Hometown Team Bike Nationality 

1 Troy Herfoss Varsity Lakes, Queensland, Australia S&S/Indian Motorcycle Indian Challenger AUS 
13 Cory West Eureka Springs, AR Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 
29 Tyler O'Hara Petaluma, CA S&S/Indian Motorcycle Indian Challenger USA 
33 Kyle Wyman Macedon, NY Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 
38 Bradley Smith Oxford, Oxfordshire, United Kingdom Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing Harley-Davidson Road Glide GBR 
43 James Rispoli Deland, FL Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 
45 Cameron Petersen Corona, CA SDI Racing Indian Challenger USA 
69 Hayden Gillim Owensboro, KY RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 
76 Loris Baz Sallanches, France S&S/Indian Motorcycle Indian Challenger FRA 
78 Kyle Ohnsorg Le Center, MN TAB Performance Racing Indian Challenger USA 
85 Jake Lewis Princeton, KY Saddlemen Race Development Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 
88 Max Flinders Brentwood, NH Lyndall Brakes/M3 Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 
97 Rocco Landers Los Angeles, CA RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson Road Glide USA 

 


